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QUESTION 1

Which two networking devices forward data based on destination MAC address? (Choose two.)
A. Repeater

B. Bridge

C. Switch

D. Router

E. Hub

Correct Answer: BC

http://www.cisco.com/en/US/prod/collateral/switches/ps9441/ps9670/white_paper_c11- 465436.html

QUESTION 2

Which type of API is used to configure settings on the Cisco Meeting Server?
A. XML-RPC

B. SOAP

C. REST

D. XMP-RPC

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

What happens when there is no entry in the Layer 2 CAM table that corresponds to the destination MAC address of an
incoming frame?

A. The frame is flooded out of all forwarding ports in all VLANS.

B. The frame is flooded out of all forwarding ports in its VLAN, except the port on which it is received.
C. The switch drops the frame.

D. The frame is flooded out of all forwarding ports in its VLAN, including the port on which it is received.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 4
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Which advantage does the bidirectional Cisco QSFP 40-GBPs BiDi transceiver provide?

A. It supports a breakout connection with a 40-gigabit QSFP port on one end that connections to four 10-gigabit SDFP +
ports on the other end.

B. it supports link lengths up to 40 km over single-mode fiber with duplex line card connectors.

C. It supports dedicated fabric-extender transceiver modules that connect to fabric links ( that I, links between a fabric
extender and a parent switch).

D. It enables the reuses of the existing 10-gigabit duplex MMF infrastructure for migration to 40 gigabit Ethernet
connectivity.

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 5

What is the minimum number of fabric modules that should be installed in the Cisco Ne*js 7000 chassis for N 1
redundancy using MI-Series line card?

A 3
B.4
C.5
D.6

Correct Answer: A
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